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All Screwed Up Berkeley,  Mark 2005 Nature Takes a Turn AAW 2001

Art of the Lathe Speilman,Patrick 1996 Turned For Use AAW Juried Show 1997

Australian Woodturning Project Australian Wood Rev 2002 Woodturning Allen, Ray/Nish, Dale 1993-95

Beneath the Bark Christensen,  Kip 2004 Techniques and Projects Am. Woodturners 1993-95

Bowl Turning Techniques Boase,Toney 1999 Australian Woodturning Project Australian Wood Rev 2002

Building Elegant Kaleidoscopes Duxbury, James Woodturning Projects Baker, Mark 2003

Carving on Wood Pye,Chris 1995 Woodturning Notes Batty, Allan 1995

Classic Woodturning Projects Klein, Bonnie 2005 All Screwed Up Berkeley,  Mark 2005

Coloring for Woodturners Sanders, Jan 1996 Bowl Turning Techniques Boase,Toney 1999

Construction Woodturning-Bowl Kit Bridgewater,Alan Woodturning Master Class Boase,Toney 2000

Decorating Turned Wood O'Donnell, Liz 2002 Decorative Techniques Bowen,Hillary 1996

Decorative Techniques Bowen,Hillary 1996 Woodturning Traditional Folk Toys Bridgewater, alan & Gill 1994

Duck & Game  Calls Glenn,Ed 2005 Construction Woodturning-Bowl Kit Bridgewater,Alan

Ellsworth on Woodturning Ellsworth, David 2008 Polychromatic Assembly Brown,Emmett 1982

Faceplate  Turning Woodturning Mag. 1996 Beneath the Bark Christensen,  Kip 2004

Fundamentals of Woodturning Darlow,Mike 1998 Turning Pens & Pencils Christensen,  Kip 1999

Harvesting Urban Timber Sherrill, Sam 2003 Lathe Book Conover, Earnie 1997

Lathe Book Conover, Earnie 1997 Turning for Furniture Conover, Earnie 1996

Modern  Woodturning Stokes, Gorden 1973 Turning  Goblets Cripps, Mike 1996

MOULTHROP: A Legacy in Wood Wallace, Kevin 2007 Turning for the Garden Cripps, Mike 1997

Multicentric Woodturning Hopper, Ray 1994 Turning Pens & Pencils Cripps, Mike 1996

Nature Takes a Turn AAW 2001 Fundamentals of Woodturning Darlow,Mike 1998

New Masters of Woodturning Wallace, Kevin 2007 Practice of Woodturning Darlow,Mike 1996

On Faceplate Turning Fine Woodworking 1998 Woodturning Methods Darlow,Mike 1999

On Spindle Turning Fine Woodworking 1994 Woodturning Techniques Darlow,Mike 2003

Pens Sing, Dick 1997 Turning Wooden Jewwlry Ditmer, Judy 1994

Penturners Workbook Gross, Barry 2003 Wood Finishing Dresdner, Michael 2004

Polychromatic Assembly Brown,Emmett 1982 Building Elegant Kaleidoscopes Duxbury, James

Practice of Woodturning Darlow,Mike 1996 Ellsworth on Woodturning Ellsworth, David 2008

Projects for the  Mini Lathe Sing, Dick 2002 On Faceplate Turning Fine Woodworking 1998

Rude Olsnick; A Life Turning Rude Olsnick 1997 On Spindle Turning Fine Woodworking 1994

Screw Threads Holder, Fred 2001 Turning & Lathe Techniques Fine Woodworking 1997

Sculpturing Wood Lindquist,Mark 1986 Wonders in Wood GB Assoc of Woodturners 1998

Segmented Turning Hampton,Ron 2003 Woodturning Gill 1987

Segmented Turning Kandler, Bill 1994 Duck & Game  Calls Glenn,Ed 2005

Segmented Turning Kandler, Bill 2004 Penturners Workbook Gross, Barry 2003

Segmented Woodturning Smith, William 2002 Turned Wood Projects Halbert,John 2005

Sharpening Lee, Leonard 1995 Segmented Turning Hampton,Ron 2003

Sharpening Walton,Harold 1976 Turners Guide to Wood Veener Inlal Hampton,Ron 2003

Techniques and Projects Am. Woodturners 1993-95 The Woodturners Project Book Hein, Ellis 2006

The Art of Fine Woodturning Roberts, S. Gary 2008 Turned Wood Projects Herbert, Roger 2005

The Art of Segmented Woodturning Tibbetts, Malcomb 2005 Screw Threads Holder, Fred 2001

The Art of Turned Bowls Raffan, Richard 2008 Woodholding on the Lathe Holder, Fred 2004

The Practical Woodturner Pain, F 1974 Multicentric Woodturning Hopper, Ray 1994

The Woodturners Project Book Hein, Ellis 2006 Woodturning Hunnex, John 1993

Turned Boxes Stott,Dick 2002 Woodturning Hunnex, John 2003

Turned For Use AAW Juried Show 1997 Woodturning Techniques Hunnex, John 1996

Turned Wood Projects Halbert,John 2005 Segmented Turning Kandler, Bill 1994

Turned Wood Projects Herbert, Roger 2005 Segmented Turning Kandler, Bill 2004

Turners Guide to Wood Veener Inlal Hampton,Ron 2003 Classic Woodturning Projects Klein, Bonnie 2005

Turning Raffan, Richard 2005 Sharpening Lee, Leonard 1995

Turning  Goblets Cripps, Mike 1996 Sculpturing Wood Lindquist,Mark 1986

Turning & Lathe Techniques Fine Woodworking 1997 Turning Green Wood O'Donnell,  Michel 2000

Turning Bowls Raffan, Richard 2002 Decorating Turned Wood O'Donnell, Liz 2002

Turning Boxes with Richard Raffan Raffan, Richard 2008 The Practical Woodturner Pain, F 1974

Turning for Furniture Conover, Earnie 1996 Woodturning Tools & Techniques Penta, Frank 2005

Turning for the Garden Cripps, Mike 1997 Understsnding Wood Phillips, Ann&Bob 1998

Turning Green Wood O'Donnell,  Michel 2000 Carving on Wood Pye,Chris 1995

Turning Ornaments & Eggs Sing, Dick 2002 The Art of Turned Bowls Raffan, Richard 2008

Turning Pens & Pencils Christensen,  Kip 1999 Turning Raffan, Richard 2005

Turning Pens & Pencils Cripps, Mike 1996 Turning Bowls Raffan, Richard 2002

Turning Practical Items Sing, Dick 1995 Turning Boxes with Richard Raffan Raffan, Richard 2008

Turning Projects Raffan, Richard 1994 Turning Projects Raffan, Richard 1994

Turning Threaded Boxes Swanson,John 1999 Turning Wood Raffan, Richard

Turning Wood Raffan, Richard Woodturning - Step by Step Regester, David 2002

Turning Wooden Jewwlry Ditmer, Judy 1994 Woodturning Rix,Carol 2006

Understsnding Wood Phillips, Ann&Bob 1998 The Art of Fine Woodturning Roberts, S. Gary 2008

Vacum Kiln Drying Salesin, Joshua 2008 Woodturning Rowley, Keith 1996

Wonders in Wood GB Assoc of Woodturners 1998 Woodturning Projects Rowley, Keith 1996

Wood Finishing Dresdner, Michael 2004 Rude Olsnick; A Life Turning Rude Olsnick 1997

Wood Lathe Projects Sing, Dick 1994 Woodturning Projects for Dining Sainsbury,John 1993

Woodholding on the Lathe Holder, Fred 2004 Vacum Kiln Drying Salesin, Joshua 2008

Woodturning Allen, Ray/Nish, Dale 1993-95 Coloring for Woodturners Sanders, Jan 1996

Woodturning Gill 1987 Harvesting Urban Timber Sherrill, Sam 2003

Woodturning Hunnex, John 1993 Woodturning Sherwin, Reg 1998

Woodturning Hunnex, John 2003 Pens Sing, Dick 1997

Woodturning Rix,Carol 2006 Projects for the  Mini Lathe Sing, Dick 2002

Woodturning Rowley, Keith 1996 Turning Ornaments & Eggs Sing, Dick 2002

Woodturning Sherwin, Reg 1998 Turning Practical Items Sing, Dick 1995

Woodturning - A Designer's Notebook 2008 Wood Lathe Projects Sing, Dick 1994

Woodturning - Step by Step Regester, David 2002 Segmented Woodturning Smith, William 2002

Woodturning Master Class Boase,Toney 2000 Art of the Lathe Speilman,Patrick 1996

Woodturning Methods Darlow,Mike 1999 Woodturning Wizardry Springett,David 1998

Woodturning Notes Batty, Allan 1995 Modern  Woodturning Stokes, Gorden 1973

Woodturning Projects Baker, Mark 2003 Turned Boxes Stott,Dick 2002

Woodturning Projects Rowley, Keith 1996 Turning Threaded Boxes Swanson,John 1999

Woodturning Projects Woodturning Mag. 1997 The Art of Segmented Woodturning Tibbetts, Malcomb 2005

Woodturning Projects for Dining Sainsbury,John 1993 MOULTHROP: A Legacy in Wood Wallace, Kevin 2007

Woodturning Techniques Darlow,Mike 2003 New Masters of Woodturning Wallace, Kevin 2007

Woodturning Techniques Hunnex, John 1996 Sharpening Walton,Harold 1976

Woodturning Techniques Woodturning Mag. 1994 Faceplate  Turning Woodturning Mag. 1996

Woodturning Tools & Techniques Penta, Frank 2005 Woodturning Projects Woodturning Mag. 1997

Woodturning Traditional Folk Toys Bridgewater, alan & Gill 1994 Woodturning Techniques Woodturning Mag. 1994

Woodturning Wizardry Springett,David 1998 Woodturning - A Designer's Notebook 2008


